Southwest Aquatic Team - WI

#53 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
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#55 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

#56 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

State Record: 2:04.70 2018 EBSC

Wanezek, Thomas, Brueggeman, Olen

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
2 WBSC A 2:56.83
3 TOSA A 2:50.20
4 HSSB A 2:36.83
5 SHOR A 2:36.18
6 0Z A 2:36.77
7 WAT A 2:43.37
8 NBSC A 2:54.05
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 EBSC C 2:34.99
2 SSTY B 2:31.89
3 PX3 A 2:30.53
4 WAUN A 2:30.00
5 WAVE A 2:29.80
6 SWAT B 2:29.85
7 BAC A 2:30.34
8 WEST B 2:31.31
9 RA A 2:32.11
10 MSS A 2:35.04
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 MAC A 2:26.47
2 SWAT A 2:22.64
3 SPS A 2:19.66
4 WEST A 2:17.76
5 VAST A 2:12.18
6 SSTY A 2:16.52
7 LAKE A 2:19.17
8 EBSC A 2:22.38
9 VAST B 2:24.51
10 EBSC B 2:28.74

#54 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

State Record: 2:07.07 2012 BAC

Storms, Conzemius, Draves, Wowk

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
3 TOSA A 2:49.98
4 SHOR A 2:34.28
5 PX3 A 2:31.52
6 EBSC B 2:31.53
7 WEST A 2:35.61

Heat 2of2 Finals
1 HSSB A 2:30.35
2 0Z A 2:29.12
3 EBSC A 2:26.26
4 SSTY A 2:19.43
5 BAC A 2:10.04
6 MAC A 2:10.42
7 MAC B 2:24.31
8 SWAT A 2:28.04
9 LAKE A 2:29.93
10 RA A 2:31.10

State Record: 1:14.16 2015 Alyssa Silvestri State Record: 1:12.15 1991 KT Lee
1:24.79 AAA 1:22.19 AAA
Meet Qualifying: 1:35.49 Meet Qualifying: 1:36.99
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals Heat 1of4 Finals
4 Vavilov, Nora 11 BAC 1:46.34L B 4 Zetina, Dante 12 OCON 1:39.08Y B
5 Zurowski, Bella 11 HSSB 1:37.81L B 5 Kramer, Rowan 11 RA 1:42.25L B
6 Gardener, Lucy 12 VAST 1:40.73L B 6 Shatov, Leo 12 SSTY 2:07.96L B
7 Kelly, Maddie 12 WEST 1:25.47Y B Heat 2of4 Finals
Heat 2 of5 Finals 2 Wilkins, Noah 12 LAKE 1:39.39L B
1 Rydelski, Delane 11 SWAT 1:36.17L B 3 Feiker, Soren 11 SHOR 1:25.87Y
2 Tavs, Ana 12 FSC 1:24.72Y 4 Kumar, Aaroosh 11 EBSC 1:24.01Y
3 Diggins, Lucy 12 YCV 1:23.81Y 5 Stolt, Jacob 11 NLAC 1:23.72Y
4 Mager, Brooklyn1 11 HSSB 1:23.44Y 6 Miller, Samuel 12 FSC 1:23.83Y
5 Boxwell, Rayna 11 MAC 1:20.94Y 7 Babcock, Jacksor 12 WEST 1:25.85Y
6 Feiker, Cora 12 SHOR 1:22.76Y 8 Jens, Liam 12 0Z 1:38.06L B
7 Seymour, Ady 11 EBSC 1:23.58Y 9 Heyer, William 12 CAST 1:41.96L B
8 Hopkins, Nina 12 SSTY 1:24.50Y Heat 3 of4 Finals
9 Richmond, Hadle 12 LAKE 1:24.84Y 1 Gibson, Sam 1z MAC 1:36.36
10 Nowak, Ava 12 EBSC 1:37.12L B 2 Keezer, Jack 12 EBSC 1:36.02
Heat 3 of5 Finals 3 Dobke, Joel 12 SWAT 1:35.22
1 Klister, Sydney 12 WAVE 1:35.01 4 Judd, Ryan 12 FCY 1:34.16
2 McMillan, Bri 12 WEST 1:33.93 5 Neumeier, Trum: 12 EBSC 1:33.63
3 Nielsen, Caroline 12  VAST 1:33.30 6 Hinrichs, Will 11 HSSB 1:33.72
4 Kempka, Josie 12 SWAT 1:32.95 7 Dold, Wyatt 11 EBSC 1:34.56
5 Mercer, Julika 12 MMSY 1:32.17 8 Flanagan, Liam 12 SHOR 1:35.63
6 Liss, Violet 12 HSSB 1:32.20 9 Arts, Cameron 11 VAST 1:36.33
7 Josephson, Sydne 12 WAVE 1:33.22 10 Yarbro, Quinn 11 HSSB 1:23.46Y
8 Weyenberg, Mad 12 HSSB 1:33.79 Heat 4 of4 Finals
9 Selby, Tricia 11 UN 1:34.87 1 Bonlender, Kobe 12 WEST 1:32.64
10 Doyle, Breanna 12 SWAT 1:35.33 2 Dula, Cameron 11 MAC 1:32.09
Heat 4 of5 Finals 3 Pronin, Dmitriy 11 ~ WAUN 1:27.82
1 Hanson, Avery 12 DFAC 1:31.74 4 Jenkins, Rhys 12 MAC 1:21.24 AAA
2 Mongoven, Marg 11 OZ 1:30.66 5 Dietrich, Will 12 BAC 1:17.02 AAA
3 Welch, Genevievi 11 EBSC 1:30.35 6 Prahl, Henry 12 MAC 1:21.16 AAA
4 Parkins, Maeve 11 EBSC 1:29.86 7 Do, Ryan 12 NBSC 1:24.86
5 Pobric-Stojanovi 12 EBSC 1:29.12 8 Buznea, Andrei 12 LAKE 1:31.15
6 Burke, Baya 12 0CSC 1:29.24 9 Bowker, Mason 12 WEST 1:32.26
7 Murphy, Catherit 11  EBSC 1:30.17 10 Shang, Bob 12 0Z 1:32.94
8 Jankowski, Rees¢ 11 LAKE 1:30.50
9 Heideman Bryn 11 PX3 1:31.09 #57 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
10 Deede, Aliena 12 WEST 1:31.93 State Record: 59.52 2018 Maggie Wanezek
Heat 5of5 Finals 1:06.09 AAA
1 Rundahl, Claire 12 SPS 1:28.73 Meet Qualifying: 1:12.49
2 Mejos, Serene 12 PX3 1:26.09 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Drewek, Gabi 11  GYD 1:25.56 Heat 1o0f7 Finals
4 Hynes, Addy 12 BAC 1:25.34 4 Kelly Maddie 12 WEST 1:07.71Y B
5 Hansen,Tessa 12 LAKE 1:18.04 AAA 5 Gardener, Lucy 12 VAST 1:18.07L B
6 LePine, Emersyn 12  SSTY 1:2459 AAA 6 Schlotthauer, Ma 12 RA 1:18.07L B
7 Slager, Annika 12 VAST 1:25.38 Heat 2of7 Finals
8 Leider, Reese 12 LAKE 1:26.01 2 Vavilov, Nora 11 BAC 1:15.67L B
9 Smith,Madelyn 12 UNSST 1:28.42 3 Oskey, Layla 12 HSSB 1:14.54L B
10 Zgola, jamie 11 SWAT 1:29.09 4 Miner, Lexi Mae 11  SSTY 1:13.90L B
5 Boxwell, Rayna 11 MAC 1:03.93Y
6 Paquette, Lily 12 WAUN 1:12.79L B
7 Zipp, Mallory 12 TOSA 1:14.16L B
8 McGown, Annie 12 EBSC 1:15.27L B
9 Wirtz, Lydia 11 EBSC 1:17.51L B
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Heat 3 (#57 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Dushek, Joanie
Sadler, Helen
Kempka, Josie
Dixson, Evie
Wilke, Kinsleigh
Hogan, Sophia
Rabuck, Joycelyn
Ries, Hattie
Zgola, Jamie
Tavs, Ana

4 of 7 Finals
Kutchek, Lily

Garthwait, Celia
Rundabhl, Claire
Diers, Hailey
Heideman, Bryn
Werth, Jennifer
Foy, Molly
Schindhelm, Gra;
Pascal, Peyton
Huggard, Fiona

5of 7 Finals
Urben, Ella

Remus, Annie
Steighner, Maddi
Diggins, Lucy
McMillan, Bri
Arakawa-Thoma:
Warnecke, Raely
Arteaga, Ale
Nelson, Emma
Parkins, Maeve

6 of 7 Finals
Schecher, Maddit

Thompson, Elbie
Schuster, McKen:
Jimenez, Brooke
Peterson, Lucy
Heil, Mallory
TeBeest, Audrey
Scullion, Daphne
Grant, Georgia
Birling, Lydia

7 of 7 Finals
Houtakker, Marle
Burzynski, Rache
Lowery, Suzanna
Liu, Joy
Goodavish, Emm
Pacurar, Alexia
Chung, Leah
Bramwell, Elin
Mejos, Serene

Regan, Elle
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MAC
MSS
SWAT
WEST
RA
0z
MSS
SPS
SWAT
FSC

FSC
RA
SPS
SPS
PX3
SWAT
SHOR
LAKE
SSTY
NLAC

VAST
LAKE
RA
YCV
WEST
BAC
WAT
SEA
VAST
EBSC

BAC
MAC
WBSC
LAKE
MAC
VAST
MSS
OSHY
GYD
0CSC

GYD
WEST
PX3
SSTY
VAST
OSHY
WEST
YCV
PX3
LAXY

1:03.58Y
1:02.93Y
1:02.24Y
1:12.46

1:12.23

1:12.39

1:01.86Y
1:02.33Y
1:03.24Y
1:03.81Y

1:12.13
1:11.98
1:11.78
1:11.57
1:11.43
1:11.46
1:11.69
1:11.86
1:12.01
1:12.23

1:11.19
1:11.07
1:10.93
1:10.72
1:10.59
1:10.65
1:10.85
1:10.97
1:11.14
1:11.43

1:09.64
1:09.08
1:08.66
1:08.12
1:07.64
1:07.79
1:08.31
1:08.72
1:09.32
1:09.95

1:07.39
1:06.58
1:06.39
1:04.85
1:02.07
1:03.64
1:06.30
1:06.52
1:06.97
1:07.50

AAA
AAA
AAA

#58 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
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State Record:

57.15

2012 Michael Draves
1:03.89 AAA
Meet Qualifying: 1:12.49
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3 of 3 Finals

Regan, Elle 12 LAXY
Paradis, Lucy 11 VAST
Johnson, Sarah 12 EBSC
Antoniewski, Ave 12 WEST
Sina, Emma 11 VAST
Hansen, Tessa 12 LAKE
Lowery, Suzanna 11 PX3
Chung, Leah 12 WEST
Bramwell, Elin 12 YCV
Thompson, Zoey 11  VAST

#60 Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter IM

6:10.85
5:57.28
5:55.52
5:52.84
5:36.55
5:40.51
5:55.03
5:56.55
6:01.81
6:11.57

AAA
AAA

State Record: 5:01.08

2012 Michael Draves

5:37.79 AAA
Meet Qualifying: 6:32.99
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
4 Bowker, Mason 12 WEST 5:43.56Y
5 Laufenberg, Quir 12 MAC 5:10.08Y
6 Do, Ryan 12 NBSC 5:20.77Y
Heat 2of2 Finals
2 Buznea, Andrei 12 LAKE 6:08.17
3 Leibham, Alex 11 OCON 5:56.70
4 Dietrich, Will 12 BAC 5:53.47
5 Pike, Kyle 12 MAC 5:44.49
6 Pronin, Dmitriy 11  WAUN 5:50.02
7 Ogiba, Theo 12 WYNS 5:54.46
8 Hernandez,Ben 12 SWAT 5:58.68
9 Chmielewski, Kyl 12 SWAT 6:22.20

#61 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals

3 Babcock, Jacksor 12 WEST 1:22.16L B

4 Zetina, Dante 12 OCON 1:07.98L B

5 Stolt, Jacob 11 NLAC 1:00.32Y

6 Walenski, Colin 12 HSSB 1:02.19Y

7 Basilotto, Christi 12 LAKE 1:13.72L B

8 Mork, John 11 CAST 1:24.92L B
Heat 2of3 Finals

1 Werdin, Aiden 12 0Z 1:12.47

2 Miller, Chase 11 EBSC 1:11.82

3 Flanagan, Liam 12 SHOR 1:11.36

4 Kirk, Jerzy 12 SHOR 1:10.27

5 Elliott, Jack 11 MAC 1:09.56

6 Gibson, Sam 12 MAC 1:09.86

7 Karun, Keshav 11 EBSC 1:11.22

8 Judd, Ryan 12 FCY 1:11.37

9 Bonlender, Kobe 12 WEST 1:11.83
10 McDaniel, Gavin 12 0OCSC 1:30.73
Heat 3 of3 Finals

1 Dula, Cameron 11 MAC 1:08.84

2 Aleithe, Drew 12 WBSC 1:08.28

3 Radkiewicz, Cast 12 BAC 1:06.04

4 Babikov,Andrei 12 RA 1:03.13 AAA

5 Cupelli, Freddie 12 BAC 1:02.81 AAA

6 Borchardt, Brigg 12 SSTY 1:02.91 AAA

7 Curran, Brecken 12 MAC 1:05.51

8 Hicks, Parker 12 SSTY 1:07.42

9 Palmer, Evan 12 BAC 1:08.31
10 Jenkins, Rhys 12 MAC 1:08.99
#59 Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter IM

State Record: 5:08.06 2014 Emma Lasecki

5:45.49 AAA

Meet Qualifying: 6:27.49
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals

4 Alde, Charlotte 11 SWAT 7:29.35L B

5 Hague, Stella 12 SPS 5:42.16Y

6 Mager, Brooklynt 11 HSSB 5:44.30Y
Heat 2 of3 Finals

2 Hanson, Avery 12 DFAC 5:30.77Y

3 Kilister, Sydney 12 WAVE 6:25.28

4 Pobric-Stojanovi 12 EBSC 6:15.87

5 Dixson, Evie 12 WEST 6:11.63

6 Welch, Genevieve 11 EBSC 6:14.21

7 Nielsen, Caroline 12 VAST 6:17.86

8 Liss, Violet 12 HSSB 5:27.43Y

9 Deede, Aliena 12 WEST 5:41.05Y

State Record: 28.29 2011 Beata Nelson
32.39 AAA
Meet Qualifying: 36.49
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals
4 Huggard, Fiona 12 NLAC 43.40L B
5 Wirtz, Lydia 11 EBSC 37.95L B
6 Murphy, Catherit 11 EBSC 39.22L B
Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Feiker, Cora 12 SHOR 3795L B
2 Miner, Lexi Mae 11  SSTY 37.85L B
3 Hague, Stella 12 SPS 31.66Y
4 Drewek, Gabi 11 GYD 30.41Y
5 England, Claire 12 EBSC 36.35
6 Holschbach, Mac 12 WAUN 36.41
7 Arakawa-Thoma: 12 BAC 31.54Y
8 Scullion, Daphne 11 OSHY 31.73Y
9 Cheng, Sophie 11 SSTY 37.86L B
Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Schecher,Maddic 12 BAC 36.22
2 Merecer, Julika 12 MMSY 36.14
3 Jimenez, Brooke 12 LAKE 35.98
4 Doyle, Breanna 12 SWAT 35.88
5 TeBeest, Audrey 12 MSS 35.78
6 Schindhelm, Graa 11 LAKE 35.87
7 Barnes, Lauren 12 WAVE 35.90
8 McGown, Annie 12 EBSC 36.12
9 Oskey, Layla 12 HSSB 36.17
10 Wheeler, Rebeka 12 WAT 36.31
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Heat 3 of4 Finals

1 Mork, John 11 CAST
2 Chmielewski, Kyl 12 SWAT
3 Neumeier, Trum: 12 EBSC
4 Jenich, Benny 12 SWAT
5 Kirk, Jerzy 12 SHOR
6 Dula, Cameron 11 MAC
7 Karun, Keshav 11 EBSC
8 Wilkins, Noah 12 LAKE
9 Flanagan, Liam 12 SHOR
10 Duleba, Olek 11 PX3
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Elliott, Jack 11 MAC
2 Dold, Wyatt 11 EBSC
3 Christian, Logan 12 SSTY
4 Judd, Ryan 12 FCY
5 Hicks, Parker 12 SSTY
6 Prahl, Henry 12 MAC
7 Radkiewicz, Cast 12 BAC
8 Babikov, Andrei 12 RA
9 Ogiba, Theo 12 WYNS
10 Zetina, Dante 12 OCON

#63 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

36.97
36.79
36.65
3591
35.04
35.28
36.59
36.65
36.80
37.04

33.57
33.07
32.62
32.40
30.74
31.59
32.48
3291
33.49
34.57

AAA
AAA

#64 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

State Record: 2:19.94

2020 John Paul Brostowitz

2:36.69 AAA
Meet Qualifying: 2:57.99
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
4 Jenich, Benny 12 SWAT 2:36.63Y
5 Duleba, Olek 11 PX3 2:55.90
6 Zetina, Dante 12 OCON 2:57.36
7 Gundrum, Ben 11  WBSC 2:58.27L B
Heat 2of2 Finals
1 Hicks, Parker 12 SSTY 2:54.41
2 Laufenberg, Quir 12 MAC 2:49.12
3 Hernandez,Ben 12 SWAT 2:45.41
4 Pike, Kyle 12 MAC 2:42.10
5 Curran, Brecken 12 MAC 2:34.57 AAA
6 Borchardt, Brigg 12 SSTY 2:36.66 AAA
7 Christian, Logan 12  SSTY 2:43.28
8 Gomez-Mendoza 12 PX3 2:48.25
9 Aleithe, Drew 12 WBSC 2:54.19
10 Hoppe-Carter,Ja. 12 SSTY 2:54.41

#65 Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

State Record: 2:20.29

2018 Maggie Wanezek

1 Pacurar, Alexia 12 OSHY 35.67
2 Nelson, Emma 11 VAST 35.48
3 Mora, Brisa 12 0CSC 35.39
4 Klister, Sydney 12  WAVE 35.31
5 Pascal, Peyton 11 SSTY 35.15
6 Zarletti, Francesc 12 SSTY 35.18
7 Remus, Annie 11 LAKE 35.36
8 Leider, Reese 12 LAKE 35.44
9 Diggins, Lucy 12 YCV 35.60
10 Garthwait, Celia 12 RA 35.68
Heat 5o0f6 Finals
1 LePine, Emersyn 12 SSTY 34.95
2 Josephson, Sydn¢ 12 WAVE 34.87
3 MacKenzie, Lillie 12 SWAT 34.71
4 Thompson, Elbie 12 MAC 34.47
5 Berger, Nellie 12 WAUN 34.19
6 Steighner,Maddi 11 RA 34.30
7 Arteaga, Ale 12 SEA 34.48
8 Wanner, Laini 12 WEST 34.86
9 Diers, Hailey 12 SPS 3491
10 Burke, Kelley 11 MAC 34.96
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Smith, Madelyn 12 UNSST 34.04
2 Slager, Annika 12 VAST 33.63
3 Smith, Amara 12 SSTY 33.18
4 Liu, Joy 12 SSTY 31.29 AAA
5 Goodavish, Emm 12 VAST 29.93 AAA
6 Heil, Mallory 12 VAST 31.24 AAA
7 Haugen, Brookly 12 EBSC 33.17
8 Anderson, Raelyr 11 SWAT 33.27
9 Schuster, McKent 12 WBSC 33.77
10 Peterson, Lucy 12 MAC 34.12
#62 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
State Record: 27.47 2021 Cale TeBeest
31.89 AAA
Meet Qualifying: 38.49
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Heyer, William 12 CAST 43.67L B
2 Babcock, Jacksor 12 WEST 41.16L B
3 Beach, Liam 12 TOSA 40.14L B
4 March, Judah 12 BAC 39.13L B
5 Werdin, Aiden 12 0Z 38.26
6 Walenski, Colin 12 HSSB 38.49
7 Feiker, Soren 11 SHOR 39.47L B
8 Gritt, Connor 12 LAKE 40.22L B
9 Kawa, Griffin 11 EBSC 41.59L B
Heat 2of4 Finals
1 Kramer, Rowan 11 RA 38.08
2 Arts, Cameron 11 VAST 37.89
3 Hinrichs, Will 11 HSSB 37.70
4 Stolt, Jacob 11 NLAC 37.34
5 Johnson, Tyler 11 RA 37.11
6 Crayne, Coby 12 EBSC 37.25
7 Miller, Chase 11 EBSC 37.39
8 Yarbro, Quinn 11 HSSB 37.85
9 Green, Archer 11 EBSC 37.95
10 Keezer, Jack 12 EBSC 38.24

2:40.69 AAA

Meet Qualifying: 2:56.99
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals

2 Hynes, Addy 12 BAC 2:36.65Y

3 McPhee, Jordyn 11 VAST 2:35.99Y

4 Urben, Ella 11 VAST 2:32.33Y

5 Mora, Brisa 12 0CSsC 2:55.63

6 Burke, Kelley 11  MAC 2:16.54Y AAA

7 Jankowski, Reese 11 LAKE 2:35.27Y

8 Mandal, Ritisha 12 NBSC 2:36.01Y

9 Seymour, Ady 11 EBSC 3:02.71L B
Heat 2 of3 Finals

1 Thompson,Zoey 11 VAST 2:54.00

2 Dixson, Evie 12 WEST 2:52.01

3 Warnecke, Raely 12 WAT 2:50.84

4 Anderson, Raelyr 11  SWAT 2:48.33

5 Liu, Joy 12 SSTY 2:47.14

6 Wanner, Laini 12 WEST 2:47.74

7 Grant, Georgia 12 GYD 2:49.99

8 Werth, Jennifer 12 SWAT 2:51.19

9 Zarletti, Francest 12  SSTY 2:52.84
10 Berger, Nellie 12 WAUN 2:55.52
Heat 3 of3 Finals

1 Smith, Amara 12 SSTY 2:44.43

2 Johnson, Sarah 12 EBSC 2:43.84

3 Paradis, Lucy 11 VAST 2:42.86

4 Pagels,Hannah 12 SHOR 2:42.01

5 Antoniewski, Ave 12 WEST 2:36.54 AAA

6 Sina, Emma 11 VAST 2:40.31 AAA

7 Burzynski, Rache 12 WEST 2:42.72

8 Houtakker, Marle 12 GYD 2:42.95

9 Burke, Baya 12 0CSC 2:44.38
10 Haugen, Brookly 12 EBSC 2:46.53

State Record: 4:13.87 2014 SWAT

Licking, Beam, Bohne, Pierobon Mays

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
3 WAT A 4:55.10Y
4 EBSC C 5:22.31
5 WAVE A 5:07.55
6 0Z A 5:09.00
7 HSSB A 5:23.10
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 EBSC B 5:01.83
2 WAUN A 4:56.99
3 RA A 4:53.21
4 SWAT A 4:46.43
5 PX3 A 4:44.13
6 BAC A 4:45.28
7 MSS A 4:51.55
8 SWAT B 4:56.71
9 SSTY B 4:59.68
10 SHOR A 5:04.34
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 EBSC A 4:43.40
2 MAC A 4:40.49
3 SSTY A 4:38.67
4 WEST A 4:27.53
5 VAST A 4:20.93
6 WEST B 4:22.13
7 LAKE A 4:38.32
8 TOSA A 4:40.24
9 SPS A 4:43.20
10 VAST B 4:43.53
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#66 Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
State Record: 4:12.62 2018 SWAT

Bruhn, Slonac, Wendy, Shipley

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
3 PX3 A 5:47.17
4 0Z A 5:24.65
5 RA A 5:02.37
6 HSSB A 5:20.01
7 TOSA A 5:42.79

Heat 2of2 Finals
1 EBSC B 4:58.94
2 LAKE A 4:54.76
3 EBSC A 4:47.62
4 MAC B 4:38.09
5 BAC A 4:23.75
6 MAC A 4:28.01
7 SSTY A 4:38.18
8 SWAT A 4:49.50
9 WEST A 4:57.93
10 SHOR A 5:02.13




